Power Delivery 18W network charger with recycling kit
SKU: GRETR1USB18W
Quickly recharge your devices and recycle your old charger with the recycling kit
FAST-POWER YOUR DEVICES THANKS TO THE 18W OUTPUT AND POWER DELIVERY TECHNOLOGY
This mains charger with USB socket  allows you to power an e-reader, smartwatch, smartphone or tablet by Apple,
Samsung, Oppo, Xiaomi, Huawei and other brands fast  and simply. Connect your device with a dedicated cable (not included)
and insert the charger into a wall socket: charging will start automatically. It delivers power at an  output of 18W: in 30 minutes
your mobile will be charged to 50% (charging times are indicative and depend on the battery of the recharged device).
EASILY RECYCLE YOUR OLD DEVICE THANKS TO THE KIT INCLUDED
Thanks to the partnership with green_e, a French company that offers sustainable solutions to protect the planet and
environment, you can reuse the packaging as an envelope to  recycle an old cable, charger or smartphone . The process is
very simple: insert the old device inside the package, attach the sticker indicating the destination  and post for free to
the recycling centre.
COMPACT, WITH EUROPEAN SOCKET AND MADE OF RECYCLED MATERIAL
The charger is made from recycled material  (30% max) and is guaranteed for 10 years. Easily take it with you anywhere
and use it in various different countries around the world thanks to the  European socket.
DISTINCTIVE FEATURES:
safe and fast charging with Power Delivery technology
power output at 20W
thanks to the kit included you can recycle your old cable, charger or smartphone easily and for free
made of recycled (30% max.) and recyclable material
eco-friendly packaging
10 year warranty
European plug
compact size
INCLUDES:
1 wall charger
1 kit for recycling
Power Delivery 18W network charger with recycling kit
SKU: GRETR1USB18W
Technical data
Input: 100-240 V A.C. 50/60 Hz - 0.7 A
Output: USB AFC 18W
Connector: USB
Plug type: EU
Charging type: Ultra-fast
Input voltage: 100-250 V A.C. 50/60 Hz - 0.7 A
Included accessories: Recycling Kit
Color: white
EAN: 8018417415197
SKU: GRETR1USB18W
Weight: 30 g
Maximum output power: 18 WATT
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 40 mm
Width Pack: 100 mm
Depth Inner: 190 mm
Height Pack: 220 mm
Weight Pack: 70 g
Width Inner: 120 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 550 mm
Height Inner: 230 mm
Weight Inner: 505 g
Width Master: 430 mm
Amount Master: 48
Height Master: 250 mm
Weight Master: 4770 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it